C..
46429804
44217863
47783764
44582622
42125886
47100879
46786301
46475665
47045437
49947071
52848820
44924733
51518608
49691678
51128722
42234116
43181958
51751822
50744610
45609986

Total
37
34
33
33
30
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
20
19
19
18
18
18

Dificil

N

QO = MNMNMNODWMNDMNPDMNMDMNMDMNODNDWWWPLAW

Carrera
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL
TERAPIA OCUPACIONAL



